ALBANY DISTRICT A.M.E. ZION CHURCH WOMEN'S HOME & OVERSEAS MISSIONARY SOCIETY LIFE MEMBERS COUNCIL

<u>Barbara Wíllíams</u>, District Chairman <u>Geraldíne Alexander</u>, District President <u>D. Díane Proctor</u>, Missionary Supervisor

Mrs. Joy W. Foster, Connectional Chairman Mrs. Sandra B. Crowder, International President <u>Bishop Dennis V. Proctor</u>, Presiding Prelate

ORDER FORM (Please Print)

Name		Date
Address		
Phone Email		
Church	Pastor	
Local Chairman of Life Members		
Solicited By	Special Instructions: gift, sur	prise, other
	Annual Conference Local Church	
Check all that apply.		
Type of Stole (Includes pin & certificate)		Donation (includes postage)
Life Member (female – red stole)		\$ 42.00
Honorary Life Member (male – red stole)		\$ 42.00
Matron (female – purple stole)		\$102.00
Patron (male – purple stole)		\$102.00
Memorial Stole (LM or HLM – red stole*)		\$ 42.00
Memorial Stole (Matron or Patron – purple stole*)		\$102.00
Replacement Stole (red or purple)		\$ 32.00
Replacement Stole with pin (LM, M or P)		\$ 37.00
Replacement Pin (LM, HLM, Matron or Patron))		\$ 6.00
Tree of Hope Lapel Pin (not to be worn on stole)		\$ 5.00
A Heart for Overseas Missions Project (red stole*– Certificate Only)		\$ 57.00
A Heart for Overseas Missions Project (purple stole* – Certificate & Heart Pin		'in) \$117.00
*new stole donated overseas		

Please fill out one form for each person.

Give to your **Local Chairman** who keeps a copy.

Local Chairman brings to the Super Saturday Meeting or sends to:

Dina Alexander, 221 Mt. Hope Dr., Albany, NY 12202

Make checks payable to: <u>Albany</u> District WH&OMS

Form and payment must be received at least 4 weeks prior to stoling ceremony.